
LOT 21 BLOCK A ICHETUCKNEE FORES

663-137, WD 1007-290, 1098-1356,

FERRARI JACK LEROY/FERRARI ANTHONY DAVID
358 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0970

02-6S-15-00502-121

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/02/2016 DF 5.05 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

157,594
600

60,000
218,194
78,955

139,239
HX HB DD SX 111,411

27,828
218,194

0

220,777

1290/1948 3/06/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK LEROY CRAVEN (N/

JACK LEROY & ANTHON

1281/0459 8/27/2014 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK LEROY CRAVEN (UN

JACK LEROY CRAVEN &
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23769 SFR 402 10/25/2005

2009HX Base Yr

358 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 27 PREFIN MTL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 40 A FRAME 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,386 133.1400 149.12 206,680 2006 2006 0 0 0 23.75 76.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1386

BAS 1,050 100 1,050 119,389

FUS 336 100 336 38,204

1,386 1,386 157,594

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S35 E30 N35 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N21 W16 S21 E16 $
.

BAS

30

35

30

35

FUS 21

16

21

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


